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Ta Pitharia

TAVERN

Traditional Greek Tavern

With passion for Greek food, at "Pitharia" we
offer aunthentic and home- cooked dishes,
using our family recipes and quality fresh

products.

Enjoy!

\/ Vegetarian

Gluten free

J Spicy

*frozen

AYopaVvoLKOG YTTEUBUVOG: STEPAVOG ALWTNG
OTLG TLUEG oupTeplthapBavovTal OAeg oL emiBapuvoelg: A.D. 2%

Costumer is not obliged to pay if the notice of payment is not received.
DO.M.A.13% & 24%

We use olive oil in salads and for cooking. We use sunflower oil for frying.



N

7\

Ta Pitharia

TAVERN

Cold Appetizers

Bread with olive paste & butter

Olives

Riganada (bread, tomato, oregano, feta cheese)
Tzatziki

Hummus

Spicy feta cheese spread

Beetroots with garlic

Wine leaves stuffed with rice

Hot Appetizers

Pita bread

Garlic bread with cheese and tomato
Saganaki (fried yellow cheese)
French fries

Fried courgettes

Grilled halumi

Giant beans

Feta cheese in pastry with honey
Garlic mushrooms

Meatballs in tomato sauce

Grilled sausage

Seafood Appetizers

Garlic shrimps
Steamed mussels

Grilled octopus

2,20€
3,60€
6,20€
4,80€
5,20€
5,00€
4,80€
5,00€

1,80€
6,20€
6,50€
4,00€
7,50€
7,80€
6,00€
7,50€
5,50€
6,50€
5,50€

10,00€
9,50€
17,00€
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Salads

Pitharia 11,00€

Lettuce, rocket, lollo, dried fig, pomegranate, walnuts,
sundried tomatoes, parmesan cheese, vinaigrette sauce

Caesar salad 10,50€
Lettuce, parmesan cheese, chicken, bacon, croutons, Caesar sauce

Greek salad 8,80€/4,50€
Cucumber and tomato salad 5,00€/ 3,00€
Boiled leafy greens 5,50€ vV
Extra olive oil 1,50€
Extra vinegar 0,50€

Greek Specialties

Kefalonian meat pie 11,00€
Mousaka in the pot 10,50€
Vegetarian mousaka with mushroom mince 8,50€ Vv
Meatballs in the pot 11,50€
with potatoes, mushroom, cheese, bacon and bell peppers

Beef stifado 13,50€
Lamb shank  served with mashed potatoes 17,00€
Lamb kleftiko 15,00€
Stuffed tomatoes and peppers 9,50€
Greek plate with pork 12,50€
Gyros, pita bread, tzatziki, onions, tomatoes and fries

Greek plate with chicken 13,00€

Chicken gyros, pita bread, tzatziki, onions, tomatoes and fries

0 n t he S p it served with fries and salad
Pork kontosouvli 10,50€
Chicken kontosouvli 11,50€

Half chicken 9,90€



On the grill served with fries and salad

Pork chop

Beef steak

Chicken fillet

Chicken souvlaki served with pita bread

Pork belly

Lamb chops

Kebab served with pita bread

Mix grill

with kebab, sausage, pork belly, chicken, pork, pita bread, chips

Specialties

Chicken fillet ala Greco served with rice

with bell peppers, cherry tomatoes, feta cheese and heavy cream

Pork chop with blue cheese, mushrooms and heavy cream
served with rice

Beef chop with pepper sauce
served with mashed potatoes
Chicken fillet with pepper sauce

served with mashed potatoes

Fish and Seafood

Grilled sea bass (fresh)

served with oven potatoes
Swordfish souvlaki
served with oven potatoes
Fried sardines

served with fries and salad

Fried squid*

served with fries and salad

11,00€
17,00€
11,50€
12,50€
11,00€
17,50€
10,00€
17,50€

14,50€

14,50€

18,50€

14,50€

15,50€

14,00€

9,00€

13,50€



Pasta

Spaghetti bolognese 9,00€
Spaghetti ala cream 9,50€
Mushrooms, bacon, cream

Greek spaghetti 8,50€
cherry tomatoes, peppers, onion, olives, cappers, feta cheese

Shrimp pasta with linguini 16,00€
Meatball linguini 9,50€
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Homemade Desserts

Baklava 4,50€
Cheesecake 4,80€
Chocolate cake 4,50€
Greek yogurt with honey and walnuts 4,20€
Fruit salad 4,00€
Extra scoop of ice cream 2,00€
Ice cream

Vanilla 5,00€
Chocolate 5,00€

Soft Drinks

Cocacola 250ml 3,50€
Pepsi  250ml 3,20€
Fanta lemon or orange 250ml 3,50€
Seven up 250ml 3,20€
Ice tea lemon or peach 330ml 3,20€
Mineral water  0.5L/1.5L 0,60€/ 1,80€
Soda water  250ml 3,00€
Tonic water  250ml 3,00€
Sparkling water 330ml / 700ml 3,20€/ 4,80€
Fresh orange juice 5,00€

Various juices 3,50€



Beers

Draught beer  250ml / 500ml
Mythos  500mi

Fix  500mi

Amstel  500ml

Alfa 500mi

Mamos  500ml

Amstel Free  330ml
Amstel Radler 500ml

Strongbow cider  330ml

Drinks

Metaxa 3*

Metaxa 5*

Metaxa 7*

Ouzo glass or bottle 200ml

Tsipouro  shot or glass or bottle 200ml
Drink glass

Special drink  glass

Mastiha shot

Limoncello  shot

Extra soft drink

Coffees

Greek coffee
Nes coffee
Espresso
Cappuccino

Latte
Tea

3,50€/ 5,00€
4,20€
4,00€
4,00€
4,20€
4,20€
4,00€
4,50€
3,60€

5,00€
6.50€
8,50€
4,50€/9,50€
4,50€/9,50€
6,50€
9,00€
3,00€
3,00€
0,50€

2,00€
3,00€
2,50€
3,50€

3,50€
2,50€



House wines

Robola white wine
White wine

Rosé wine

Red wine

Mavrodafni wine

Sangria
Red wines
Dry Linos
Kefalos
Merlot Calliga
White wines
Dry Kefalonian Robola

San Gerasimo

Kefalos

Wine List

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

Y

4,00€
3,50€
3,20€
3,50€
4,00€

4,50€

0.5L

6,00€

5,50€

4,50€

5,00€

6,00€

1L

12,00€
11,00€

9,00€
10,00€

12,00€

17,50€

14,50€

18,00€

17,50€
21,00€

14,50€



Wine List

Retsina Kourtakis 500ml 7,00€
Retsina Malamatina 500ml 7,00€
Demi sec Brillante 750ml 16,50€
yd .
Rosé wines
Dry Kefalos 750ml 14,50€
Demi sec Brillante 750ml 16,50€

Sparkling wine

Prosecco 200ml/750ml 8,50€ /22,00€



