

Traditional Greek Tavern



With passion for Greek food, at "Pitharia" we offer aunthentic and home- cooked dishes, using our family recipes and quality fresh products.

Enjoy!













Cold Appetizers

Bread with olive paste & butter	2,20€	V
Olives	3,60€	V 🛞
Riganada (bread, tomato, oregano, feta cheese)	6,20€	V
Tzatziki	4,80€	V 🛞
Hummus	5,20€	V 🛞
Spicy feta cheese spread	5,00€	V 🛞
Beetroots with garlic	4,80€	V 🛞
Wine leaves stuffed with rice	5,00€	V 🛞

Hot Appetizers

Pita bread	1,80€	V
Garlic bread with cheese and tomato	6,20€	V
Saganaki (fried yellow cheese)	6,50€	V
French fries	4,00€	V
Fried courgettes	7,50€	V
Grilled halumi	7,80€	V
Giant beans	6,00€	V 🛞
Feta cheese in pastry with honey	7,50€	V
Garlic mushrooms	5,50€	V
Meatballs in tomato sauce	6,50€	
Grilled sausage	5,50€	

Seafood Appetizers

Garlic shrimps	10,00€	
Steamed mussels	9,50€	
Grilled octopus	17,00€	









Salads

Pitharia	11,00€	V
Lettuce, rocket, lollo, dried fig, pomegranate, walnuts, sundried tomatoes, parmesan cheese, vinaigrette sauce		
Caesar salad	10,50€	
Lettuce, parmesan cheese, chicken, bacon, croutons, Caesar sauce	2	
Greek salad	8,80€/4,50€	V
Cucumber and tomato salad	5,00€/3,00€	V
Boiled leafy greens	5,50€	V
Extra olive oil	1,50€	
Extra vinegar	0,50€	

Greek Specialties

Kefalonian meat pie	11,00€	
Mousaka in the pot	10,50€	
Vegetarian mousaka with mushroom mince	8,50€	V
Meatballs in the pot with potatoes, mushroom, cheese, bacon and bell peppers	11,50€	
Beef stifado	13,50€	
Lamb shank served with mashed potatoes	17,00€	
Lamb kleftiko	15,00€	
Stuffed tomatoes and peppers	9,50€	V
Greek plate with pork Gyros, pita bread, tzatziki, onions, tomatoes and fries	12,50€	
Greek plate with chicken Chicken gyros, pita bread, tzatziki, onions, tomatoes and fries	13,00€	

On the spit

served with fries and salad

Pork kontosouvli	10,50€
Chicken kontosouvli	11,50€
Half chicken	9,90€

On the grill served with fries and salad



Pork chop	11,00€	*
Beef steak	17,00€	*
Chicken fillet	11,50€	
Chicken souvlaki served with pita bread	12,50€	
Pork belly	11,00€	*
Lamb chops	17,50€	
Kebab served with pita bread	10,00€	
Mix grill	17,50€	
with kebab, sausage, pork belly, chicken, pork, pita bread, chips		



Specialties

Chicken fillet ala Greco	served with rice	14,50€
with bell peppers, cherry tomatoes, feta	cheese and heavy cream	
Pork chop with blue cheese, mushro served with rice	ooms and heavy cream	14,50€
Beef chop with pepper sauce served with mashed potatoes		18,50€
Chicken fillet with pepper sauce		14,50€
served with mashed potatoes		



Fish and Seafood

Grilled sea bass (fresh) served with oven potatoes	15,50€
Swordfish souvlaki served with oven potatoes	14,00€
Fried sardines served with fries and salad	9,00€
Fried squid* served with fries and salad	13,50€

Pasta



Spaghetti bolognese 9,00€

Spaghetti ala cream 9,50€

Mushrooms, bacon, cream

Greek spaghetti 8,50€ \bigvee cherry tomatoes, peppers, onion, olives, cappers, feta cheese

Shrimp pasta with linguini 16,00€

Meatball linguini 9,50€

øBON≥ appetit









Homemade Desserts

Baklava	4,50€
Cheesecake	4,80€
Chocolate cake	4,50€
Greek yogurt with honey and walnuts	4,20€
Fruit salad	4,00€
Extra scoop of ice cream	2,00€

Ice cream

Vanilla	5,00€
Chocolate	5,00€

Soft Drinks

Coca cola 250ml	3,50€
Pepsi 250ml	3,20€
Fanta lemon or orange 250ml	3,50€
Seven up 250ml	3,20€
Ice tea <i>lemon or peach</i> 330ml	3,20€
Mineral water 0.5L/1.5L	0,60€/ 1,80€
Soda water 250ml	3,00€
Tonic water 250ml	3,00€
Sparkling water 330ml/700ml	3,20€/ 4,80€
Fresh orange juice	5,00€
Various juices	3,50€

Beers

Draught beer 250ml/500ml	3,50€/ 5,00€
Mythos 500ml	4,20€
Fix 500ml	4,00€
Amstel 500ml	4,00€
Alfa 500ml	4,20€
Mamos 500ml	4,20€
Amstel Free 330ml	4,00€
Amstel Radler 500ml	4,50€
Strongbow cider 330ml	3,60€

Drinks

Metaxa 3*	5,00€
Metaxa 5*	6,50€
Metaxa 7*	8,50€
Ouzo glass or bottle 200ml	4,50€/ 9,50€
Tsipouro shot or glass or bottle 200ml	4,50€/ 9,50€
Drink glass	6,50€
Special drink glass	9,00€
Mastiha shot	3,00€
Limoncello shot	3,00€
Extra soft drink	0,50€

Coffees

Greek coffee	2,00€
Nes coffee	3,00€
Espresso	2,50€
Cappuccino	3,50€
Latte	3,50€
Tea	2,50€

Wine List -

House wines

		0.5L	1L
Robola white wine	4,00€	6,00€	12,00€
White wine	3,50€	5,50€	11,00€
Rosé wine	3,20€	4,50€	9,00€
Red wine	3,50€	5,00€	10,00€
Mavrodafni wine	4,00€	6,00€	12,00€
Sangria	4,50€		

Red wines

Dry	Linos	750ml	17,50€
	Kefalos	750ml	14,50€
	Merlot Calliga	750ml	18,00€

White wines

Dry	Kefalonian Robola	750ml	17,50€
	San Gerasimo	750ml	21,00€
	Kefalos	750ml	14,50€

Wine List -

	Retsina Kourtakis	500ml	7,00€
	Retsina Malamatina	500ml	7,00€
Demi sec	Brillante	750ml	16,50€

Rosé wines

Dry	Kefalos	750ml	14,50€
Demi sec	Brillante	750ml	16,50€

Sparkling wine

Prosecco 200ml/750ml 8,50€ / 22,00€